 Hangzhou Ebang Communication Techlongy co.,ltd ,   http://www.ebang.cn,   email:xsr@ebang.com.cn
Model Name: EB03 (E1/Ethernet converter)
GENERAL INFORMATION
Model EB03 is a single port E1 with Ethernet Bridging that provides high-speed LAN-to-WAN
connectivity. Plugging directly into the 10/100Base-T port of a hub or LAN switch, the E1-ETH
provides E1 access at connection data rates of 2.048 Mbps. The E1-ETH is an excellent choice
for internet access as well as LAN-to-LAN services
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTIC

Mini type:210(W) × 140 (L) x 30(H) mm
19inch Type:433 mm（L）×138mm（W）× 44 mm（H）
Ordering information:
EB03/AC/MINI            mini typeE1-ETH converter, 75Ω, 120 Ω, 220V
EB03/DC/MINI         mini type E1-ETH converter, 75 Ω, 120 Ω, DC-48V
EB03/DC/MINI         mini type E1-ETH converter, 75 Ω, 120 Ω, DC110V
EB03/AC/19INCH         19inch rackmount E1-ETH converter, 75Ω, 120 Ω, 220V
EB03/DC/INCH         19inch rackmount E1-ETH converter, 75 Ω, 120 Ω, DC-48V
EB03/DC/INCH         19inch rackmount E1-ETH converter, 75 Ω, 120 Ω, DC110V
EB03/AC+DC/INCH         19inch rackmount E1-ETH converter, 75 Ω, 120 Ω, AC+DC
Application